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DATE
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
THURS
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI

FRI

- N
I

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

10 AM

145 PM

145 PM

145 PM

145 PM

145 PM

9AM

9 AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

DIA

/0 PLUS AA

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

TEAM NAME

HPE1

HPE2

HPES3

HPE4

HPES

HPE1

HPE2

HPES3

HPE4

HPES

HPE1

HPE2

HPES3

HPE4

HPES

GEORGIA MISMATCH

TRI-CITIES

MID GEORGIA SENIORS

PENSACOLA RIPTIDE

MMD LA

GEORGIA MISMATCH

INDY CROWNS

MID GEORGIA SENIORS

INDIANA SILVER FOXES

PIONEERS

GEORGIA MISMATCH

INDY CROWNS

MID GEORGIA SENIORS

INDIANA SILVER FOXES

PENSACOLA RIPTIDE

20
32
14

17

5

19
19
16
L
20
20

25

4

13

20

SCORE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TEAM NAME

INDY CROWNS

LEIDEN’S LEGENDS

INDIANA SILVER FOXES

PIONEERS

CFlI

TRI-CITIES

LEIDEN’S LEGENDS

PENSACOLA RIPTIDE

MMD LA

CFlI

LEIDEN’S LEGENDS

TRI-CITIES

CFlI

PIONEERS

MMD LA

16

14

17

17

14

11

15

19




TEAM NAME

1. GEORGIA MISMATCH
2. INDY CROWNS
3. TRI-CITIES
4. LEIDEN’S LEGENDS
5. MID GEORGIA SENIORS
6. INDIANA SILVER FOXES
7. PENSACOLA RIPTIDE
8. PIONEERS
9. MMD LA
10. CFI
SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS

RUNS ALLOWED
RUN DIFFERENTIAL

2

3.

4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

WON/LOST

2

3

1

/0 PLUS AA

POOL PLAY RESULTS

RUNS ALLOWED

21,145

20,514

14,19.25

32,19.20

717,11

147,15

16,16,19

175,13

415,20

5,204

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

20,1920

21,19.25

32,1414

1455

1416.4

7,15,13

17,17,20

16,20,15

517,19

4511

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON FRIDAY AFTERNOON !!



